10/21/2016

Name
A-Above Tuckpointing
A Better Door & Window
Absolute Construction Inc.
A City Suburban Service Inc.
All Dry of Chicago Inc.
Arobinson Inc
Air Tite Inc
Alliance Demolition & Excavation
All Pro Paving Inc.
American Demolition Corporation
AmeriDream Fence & Deck
American Dream Home Improvement
Andrew's Home Improvement
A Robinson Inc.
A sons Construction
Batteast & Company
B-3 Construction Inc

Bright General Construction Corp.

Address
449 Stanton
203 Glenwood
954 Kennedy Ave

9514 47th Street

16851 Steeple Chase Pkwy

17102 S. Park Ave
20273 Travers
10823 S. Langley
P.O. Box 1297
305 Romana Ave
1431 E. Cass St.
3040 Finley Rd.
519 E. 161st
17102 South Park
1301 E. Riggin
430 E. Lasalle
9810 Liberty Circle

277 Geneva Drive

2016-2017
General Contractors

City/State
Crete, IL 60417
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
Schererville, IN 46375
Brookfield, IL 60513
Orland Park, IL 60467
South Holland, IL 60473
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
Chicago, IL 60628
Frankfort, IL 60423
Elgin, IL 60120
Joliet, IL 60432
Downers Grove, IL 60515
South Holland, IL 60473
South Holland,, IL 60473
Muncie, IN 47303
South Bend, IN 46614
Orland Park, IL 60467

Harvey, IL 60426

Phone#

78-672-9340

708-754-5588

219-864-5900

708-352-3700

312-320-0403

708-331-5545

312-719-8700

773-995-7030

815-806-2222

847-608-0010

815-726-1127

630-353-1900

708-510-5500

708-331-5545

765-282-2100

574-323-5246

708-754-4348

708-268-7554
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Business Type
Mason
Door & Window
General
General
Waterproofing
General
General
Demolition
Asphalt
Demolition
Fence and Deck
General Contractor
General
General
General
Concrete
Asphalt

General Contractor
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Care Network Training Inc.
Carl Johanson & Son Construction
Casson-Mark Corporation

Cedar Rustic Fence Co.

Central States Automatic Sprinklers Inc.

Chesterfield Awning Co,

Chicago Heights Construction Co.

C & L Construction Services Inc,
Cogic Construction Design and Build
Colley Elevator Company
Construction & Technology Solution Inc
Crystal Sewer & Water Inc

Danley's Garage World

Del Mar Builders

DNR Construction Inc.

Economy Paving

Energy Savers Windows

F & A Construction Inc.

2016-2017

General Contractors

10842 S. Michigan
5135 Lee St.

10515 Markison Rd
99 Republic Ave
13740 S. California Ave
16999 Van Dam Rd.
1535 Otto Bivd.

830 E. Charles Street
10 N Pine Ln

226 William Street
9151 Meadowview Dr.
1733 Terry Drive

612 Academy Dr.

165 W. 10th Street
5803 Edward Drive
209 68th Place

11535 W. 183rd PL

800 Roosevelt Bldg B #213

Chicago, IL 60628

Skokie, IL 60077

Dallas, Tx 75238

Joliet, IL 60435

Blue Island, IL 60406
South Holland, IL 60473
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
Arlington Heights, IL 60004
Glenwood, IL 60425
Bensenville, IL 60106
Hickory Hills, IL 60457
Joliet, IL 60436
Northbrook,IL 60062
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
Oak Forest, IL 60452
Schererville, IN 46375
Orland Park, IL 60467

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

708-244-3501

847-933-1709

214-340-0880

815-741-1635

708-489-9400

708-596-4434

708-754-0252

847-870-9642

847-497-0766

630-766-7568

630-677-9977

815-744-8888

847-562-9390

708-704-3336

708-535-2245

708-259-6893

708-307-7426

630-802-5400
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General
Concrete
General
Fence/ Deck
Fire Protection
Awning Install
Construction
Framing/ Drywall
General
Elevator Company
General Construction
Site Utilities
General Contractor
General Contractor
Weatherization
Asphalt
Window Replacement

General Contractor
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Feldco Factory Direct

Fence Masters Inc.

First Corinthians Cement Works
Fortec Building Group
Georgia Construction Co
G&R Builders LLC

GS Floor Designs, INC
Hamlin Works Remodeling
Home Repairs R US Inc.
Home Pro of Valparaiso Inc.
Hook's Concrete
Honeysucker Paving

Hurtado Rehab Inc.

Jack's Const. & Remodel
Jeff's Aluminum

John Charles Midwest, Inc
John Zarlengo Asphalt Paving
Kraz Construction

K.R.T. Concrete, INC.

125 E. Oakton Street
20400 Cottage Grove
1332 Mill Pound Road
2030 E. Algonquin Rd
115 W.147th St.
12410 Horseshoe Dr.
855 W. University
1415 Olive Road

11924 S. Avers Ave

2016-2017
General Contractors

Des Plaines, IL 600818
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
Bourbonnais, IL 60914
Schaumburg, IL 60173
Harvey , IL 60426

New Lenox, IL 60451
Arlington Heights, IL 60004
Homewood, IL 60430

Alsip, IL 608013

P.O. Box 1308 2504 Roosevel Valparaiso, IN 46383

1044 Sheffield

3015 Woodworth
2908 N. Troy

9444 S. 83rd Ct

P.O. Box 346

11504 W. 183rd St.
1201 Piacenti Lane
9434 Indianapolis Blvd

9802 N. 17500 E Road

Dyer, IN 46311

Hazel Crest, IL 60429
Chicago,IL 60618

Hickory Hills, IL 60457
Steger, IL 60475

Orland Park, IL 60467
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
Highland, IN 46322

Grant Park, IL 60940

708-437-4311

708-758-5250

815-592-2191

847-485-8314

708-228-8948

815-320-3314

847-394-4000

708-308-6518

708-925-9898

219-464-3342

219-515-2613

708-335-0393

773-457-0026

630-670-7699

708-672-0487

708-426-3300

708-481-3232

219-922-5050

815-466-0601
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windows, siding
Fence/ Deck
concrete

General
Remodeling
General Contractor
Floors

Home Remodeling

Handyman

Concrete
Asphalt
Remodel
Construction
Gutters-Siding
General
Asphalt Paving
General

Cement
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Lagestee- Mulder INC.
Leafguard Chicago

Lesniak Construction

LR Lute

Mata Construction Inc.
Midwest Fire Suppression Inc,

MJM Construction & Design

Mrs. B's Parking Lot Maintenance Inc.

National Catastrophe Solutions Inc.

Neighborhood Restoration Co.

Novotny & Son Sealcoating and Striping

Oakdale Construction Inc.
Overdoors of llllinois Inc.

Paul Diekelman & Co. Inc
Peerless Enterprises Inc.

Pella Products

Perma Seal Basement Systems

Power Home Remodeling Group

17005 Westview Ave
161 Tower Dr. UnitH
9101 Franklin Drive
18411 Miller

8517 S. Major Ave
PO Box 69

1023 E. 168th Street

16014 S. Messenger Circle

201 W. Lake St. 129
188 Industrial Dr.
16950 Parkside

9555 S. Sacramento
601 Ridge Rd.

118 S. Julian

53W401 Roosevelt Rd
4301 11th Street

513 Rogers St.

2501 Seaport Dr.

2016-2017
General Contractors
South Holland, IL 60473
Burr Ridge, IL. 60527
St. John, IN 46375
Lansing, IL 60438
Burbank, IL 60459
New Lenox, IL 60451
South Holland, IL 60473
Homer Glen, IL 60491
Chicago, IL 60606
Elmhurst, IL 60126
South Holland, IL 60473
Evergreen Park, IL 60805
Homewood, IL 60430
Thorton, IL 60476
West Chicago, IL 60185
Rockford, IL. 61109
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Chester, PA 19013

708-333-8338

630-920-1651

219-577-2296

708-372-4934

708-927-6607

815-722-3111

708-878-9408

708-966-4232

800-760-8772

630-833-6721

708-331-4660

773-370-0010

708-798-6768

708-877-2507

630-584-7710

815-397-6780

630-241-8869

847-915-0647
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General
Gutters, Soffit, Fascia
Construction
General
General
Fire Protection/ Sprinklers
General Construction
Asphalt paving
General Contractor
General Contractor
Asphalt & Striping Sealcoating
General Contractor
Services/Installation
Asphalt Paving
Fence
Windows/Doors
Waterproofing

Windows/Roofs/ Siding
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Preferred Window & Door, Inc.
Premier Paving of N.I

Pro Demolition Inc.

Quality Homes

Quality Home Improvements
Quiality Integrated Solutions

R & J Construction

Raimil Inc.

Reid & Pederson Drainage

Reliable Fire Equipment Co.

Rich Construction Emergency Board Up

Schermer Asphalt Paving
Sears Home Improvement
Service Construction of IL Inc.
S & H Remodeling

SLC Chnstruction Inc.

South Suburban Sweeps
Speedy Sign A Rama

Stanley Access Technologies LLC

19716 Burnham Ave
514 N. Cedar lane
1350 Western

9176 W. Springhill Drive
331 E. 171st street
18521 Spring Creek Dr.
1620-3 Clinic Ave

138 Warwick St.

22915 Cottage Grove
12845 S. Cicero

2206 W. US 41

21730 Higley Ln.

1024 Florida Central Pkwy

13800 Laurel Drive

45 Hanson Rd.

2013 White Oak Lane

260 Hunters Dr.

17332 Torrence

6161 E. 75th St.

2016-2017
General Contractors

Lynwood, IL 60411
Round Lake, IL 60073
Flossmoor, IL 60422
Saint Jonhn, IN 46373
South Holland, IL 60473
Tinley Park, IL 60477
Schererville, IN 46375
Park Forest, IL 60466
Steger, IL 60475
Alsip, IL 60803
Schererville, IN 46375
Frankfort, IL 60423
Longwood, FL 32750
Lake Forest, IL 60045
Algonquin, IL 60102
Highland, IN 46322
Beecher, IL 60401
Lansing, IL 60438

Indianapolis, IN 46250

708-895-3667

847-354-1649

630-550-2255

708-310-8315

708-439-1258

815-464-4772

219-865-7455

773-787-3461

708-7579040

708-597-4600

219-746-0811

815-469-6100

407-551-6000

847-996-1200

847-658-5997

219-678-3358

708-946-2959

708-895-5885

317-806-3738
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Window/Door
Asphalt

Demolition

Sole proprietor
Remodel/ Repair

Fire Alarm

Specialty Carpenter
Property Preservation
Sewer/ Drain

Fire protection
General-Board Up
Paving

Home Improvement
General

Corporation

General
Janitorial/maintenance
Sign Shop

General
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Sundown Inc dba Sundown Pools
The Countertop Factory

THD At-Home Services

Tomcon Corporation

Tony and Sons, Inc.

Total Construction Concepts Inc.
Triton K.S. Corp

Tropic Construction

Tuff Shed Inc.

Two Brothers Construction

Ultimate Painting Plus Inc.

2016-2017

General Contractors

249 Kennedy Ave

869 S. Route 53-Unit G
2690 Cumberland Pkwy
2105 Greenview Rd.
4049 Beach Drive

5231 Greenshire Circle
630 Whitney Ave

325 N. Wells 8th Floor

Schererville, IN 46375
Addison, IL 60101

Atlanta, GA 30339
Northbrook, IL 60062
Orchard Lake, M| 48324
Lake in the Hills, IL 60156
Winthrop Harbor, IL 60096

Chicago, IL 60654

1777 S. Harrison St. Suite 600 Denver, CO 80210

418 Maple Dr.

814 Paine Ave

U.S. Contractors Inc.dba United Services 500 e. Ridge Rd Suite 201

United States Alliance Fire Protection

U.S. Remodelers Inc.
US Waterproofing and Construction

Vaughn Industrial Sales Inc.

Walton Home Preservation Svcs Inc.

Window Concepts Inc,

28427 N. Ballard Dr. Unit H
1884 S. EImhurst Rd.

5650 Meadowbrook

796 Fairway Dr.

441 Saginaw

2025 S. Arlington Heights Rd

Glenwood, IL 60425
Lindenhurst, IL 60046
Griffith, IN 46319

Lake Forest, IL 60045

Mt. Prospect, IL 60056
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008
Bensenville, IL 60106
Calumet City, IL 60409

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

630-364-8501

630-458-0474

770-779-1423

773-895-0033

248-409-4350

847-458-2905

847-912-9900

312-602-6540

303-753-8833

708-243-3803

847-533-8529

219-972-6300

847-816-0050

847-758-2130

847-303-5800

630-766-6905

773-563-4500

847-621-2680
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Pool installation
countertop installation
Home Improvements
concrete
Contractor
Construction
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor

Construction

General Contractor
Fire Sprinkler
General

General

Steel Fab erectors
General Contractor

Windows/Siding
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Window Works 570 E. North Frontage Bolingbrook, IL 60440 708-382-2163 Windows

Zig Zag Excavating & Trucking 3327 S. 5750 E. Rd. St. Anne, IL 60964 708-825-6715 Excavating



